VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Session

Budget Bill - SB800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 82.05
Department of Human Resource Management

ltem 82.05

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Executive Management (71300)

Savings From Management Actions (71301)
Fund Sources:

General

UNDESIGNATED NONGENERAL FUNDS

-$146,012
-$146,012

-$216,507
$70,495

-$274,133
-$274,133

-$556,114
$281,981

Authority: Discretionary Inclusion.

This appropriation is subject to § 4-1.09 of this act.
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