## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2001 Session Budget Bill - SB800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 82.05 Department of Human Resource Management

Item 82.05	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Executive Management (71300)	-\$146,012	-\$274,133
Savings From Management Actions (71301)	-\$146,012	-\$274,133
Fund Sources:		
General	-\$216,507	-\$556,114
UNDESIGNATED NONGENERAL FUNDS	\$70,495	\$281,981

Authority: Discretionary Inclusion.

This appropriation is subject to § 4-1.09 of this act.